Texas Child Welfare Funders



 $Connected,\ Impactful\ Philanthropy$

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

PURPOSE

Texas Child Welfare Funders exists to optimize the child welfare system from initial report to permanency, ensuring the best outcome for the child.

PLATFORMS

Connect with sector thought and research leaders through:

- Virtual and in person meetings
- Statewide and regional convenings
- Webinars and podcasts
- Invitations to events hosted by community organizations

MEMBER BENEFITS

- Network of statewide and regional peers with a common purpose
- Access to child welfare resources
- Access to grantmaking best practices
- Educational opportunities with subject matter experts
- Statewide legislative updates
- Policy and reform updates
- Leadership opportunities through committees

MEMBERSHIP

Texas Child Welfare Funders (TCWF) is a peer group of Philanthropy Southwest (PSW). It is a community of funders that collaboratively aligns the work of members and keeps them engaged in and informed about child welfare matters across Texas.

It encourages membership in PSW but does not require it. TCWF members currently do not pay dues. Members' donations have covered the annual administrative costs to date.

For more information about becoming a member of our mailing list, contact Membership Chair Amanda Finney at amandafinney@kingfoundation.com.

To contribute financially, visit www.philanthropysouthwest.com and specify the purpose of your donation.

Use the QR Code to view TCWF's website.

Steering Committee

Kristy Robinson
The Hoglund Foundation

Shellie Velasco, LMSW
The Rees-Jones Foundation

Amanda S. K. Finney, J.D.
Carl B. & Florence E.
King Foundation

Advisor
Michael Martinez
Casey Family Programs

Lead Members

Casey Family Programs

The Hoglund Foundation

Houston Endowment, Inc.

Carl B. & Florence E. King Foundation

Kozmetsky Foundation

KPG Family Foundation

Kronkosky
Charitable Foundation

The Meadows Foundation

The Morris Foundation

North Texas
Community Foundation

Philanthropy Southwes

The Priddy Foundation

Rainwater Charitable Foundation

The Rees-Jones Foundation

Texas Child Welfare Funders encourages participation from every DFPS region.